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* 4 $269,900 & &
TRUCKERS! CAR BUFFS!

Spotless custom ranch bungalow, spacious kitchen & din-
ing rooms, master ensuite, large dining room, 2 bedroom
in-law suite, 2 car garage. P-L-U-S large 28’ x 32’ heat-
ed building with 10 ft. overhead doors. Call Anne* 853-
1505 for viewing. RM112-94
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* * $249,900 x *
TWO FOR ONE

minutes from Georgetown. Bring
your dogs or your horses here. Call
Anne* for detalils. RM304-94

2 family residence set on over 2
acres with outbuildings and only five
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* 4 $259,0004 4

TRUE BLUE COUNTRY

2400 sq. ft., spacious open concept home, loaded with
extras plus attic loft for your imagination plus in-law
suite and 2 car garage. Call Anne Genoe™ 853-1505 or
877-5211.

RM308-94

bé6 1 ‘gl Joquiaidas ‘ADpuns - 3DV 1d1INAVYW STIIH NOLTVH 2 ebod

R g g R D R . R . R B e AR R R g R g R R e e el

* 4 $149,900 & &
GEORGETOWN STARTER

3 bedrooms, dining room, full basement, large lot,
detached garage. Quiet area of town.Call Anne** 877-
RM298-94

* 4 $328,000 & & *
55 ACRES - POND - BARN 212 ELMORE DRIVE, ACTON

Plus race track, stream, paddocks, and log home with 2 | To this spotless sidesplit home with finished lower level & |
car garage within an hours drive from Toronto. Totally § only a minute walk to lake, tennis, swimming, park * 5211 and large principal rooms and feel the past oozing from
secluded. Call Anne** for details. RM242-93 | arena. Sound good? Call Anne* 877-5211.  RM266-94 | the walls. Call Anne** to view. RM314-94 4
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»%%k FREE EVALUATION CERTIFICATE %%

Planning to sell your home? Want to know the value of your home in today’s market.
For a“FREE EVALUATION" call

i ANNE GENOE w% Associate Broker
aus: 877-5211 Res: 853-1505 Erin: 833-7117 1o 874-3051

Put My Experience To Work For You
<+ RE/MAX Suburban (91) Inc., 360 Guelph St., Georgetown

restrictions do apg Not intended to solicit properties already listed for sale.
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BACK TO THE FUTURE

Come browse through this old timer with many upgrades *
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RE/MAX

SUBURBAN (91)
INC.

Thinking about moving
| would be happy to give
you a “FREE Evaluation”
of the current market value

of your home.

360 Guelph St
Georgetown

(905) 877-5211

YVAN DESJARDINS*
SALES REPRESENTATIVE
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—— PRICED TO SELLII ONE OF A KIND et e
SPACE AND VALUE This 3 bedroom bungalow has space A MINI PALACE 2252 sq. ft. of the upmost inviting | SMALL BUSINESSMAN 'MASTERFUL

Approx. 1600 sq. ft. semi detached, 2 | and value, many upgrades, soffits,
storey, 4 washrooms, neutral colors, | roof, furnace, new ktichen, hardwood
finished basement, bar, mature trees, | floors, w/o from master bedroom to
private crt, still close to schools, shop- | back deck, finished basement with 2
ping. To view this one, call Yvan* 877- | bedroom inlaw suite., big yard. A must
5211. Won't last at $169,900. to see at only $149,900. Call Yvan*.

home, super clean with many many
_ | features. Fenced yard, deck, curbing | 3° acres, 3 bedroorp_home, 4
know you are in for something special.| on driveway, finished basement with 2 | stall barn, 25’ x 30’ insulated
It goes from a spectacular ravine to a pc. bath, ceiling fans, fireplace and workshop. Great deal!! Now

grECEful Scarlﬁt O'Hara Stail’ca.?.B. lOTS this oes on and on. It is a must see at
and lots of features. Call Yvan* to find 5242900_ Call Yvan* 877-5211. $269:000- Call Yvan* 877-

out 877-5211.

2800 sq. ft. of pure quality & finished
basement, pool, satellite dish, hot tub,
these are just a few of the numerous
upgrades and features of this home
located on the edge of Georgetown.
See it today with Yvan* 877-5211.

As soon as you enter the driveway you

RM230-94

4 BEDROOM...

with private fenced yard, walkout
(French doors) to the deck, separate
dining room, finished basement, very
clean and cosy room. Only $159,500.

Call Yvan* 877-5211. RM236-94 |g77-5211.

2 FAMILIES??7 $319,000
This 2500 sq. ft. Cape Cod style has a
lot to offer. A professionally finished
1500 sq. ft. 2 bdrm in-law suite. You
will find all the conveniences of a mod-
ern home. It sits on a nice 1 acre lot
close to Steeles, easy to commute to
the city. A must to see. Call Yvan*

RM285-94

RM303-94 | 9211.
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HANDYMAN SPECIAL
Need fixing up but the possi-

bilities are endless check out
this lot 93.37' x 132’ with an
R3 zoning. Call Yvan* to find
out more 877-5211.RM242-94

SHARP SEMI

with a great 2 bedroom in-law suite,
separate entrance, neutral colours,
great for extra income, upstairs has 3
bedrooms, living room & dining room,
eat-in kitchen, new windows, new fur-
nace. Shows 10++. $159,900. Call
Yvan*. RM299-94

RM252-94

LIKE A PRIVATE PARK?
On this huge lot 66’ x 198°, mature
trees, shrubs, rock garden, just gor-
geous. The home is very roomy too,
plus main floor laundry and family

room. Clean, clean, clean! A must to
see at $164,900. Call Yvan* 877-5211.

RM297-93

RMO053-94
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THE ULTIMATE

Townhome approx. 1200 sq. ft.,
end unit, extra window, walkout to
backyard area, upgraded kitchen
cupboards and light fixtures, fin-
ished basement, 3 washrooms
and much more. Call Yvan* 877-
5211. $142,900. RM200-94

RM187-94



